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Treated wastewater 248,169

328,914

7,868

1,562

19,478

251,070

200,388

69,947
9,050

158

1,953
34,660

Urban water balance
South East Queensland

2016-17

Council of the City of Gold Coast
Logan City Council

Queensland Urban Utilities
Redland City Council

Seqwater
Unitywater

Water supplied 313,447

8,292

25

2,410

8,452

104

5582

Surface runo�


